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a b c d e = b+c+d f g h i j= f+g+h+i k l m n o = k+l+m+n p q r s t= p+q+r+s u v w x y= u+v+w+x z aa ab ac
ad= 

z+aa+ab+ac
ae z = ae/t AA = ae/(ae+t)

1 4555 0 0 0 4555 4555 0 0 0 4555 8400 0 0 0 8400 8400 0 0 0 8400 249320 0 0 0 249320 0 0% 0%

2 11842 0 0 0 11842 16396 0 0 0 16396 12800 0 0 0 12800 21200 0 0 0 21200 248362 0 0 0 248362 0 0% 0%

3 16126 0 0 0 16126 32522 0 0 0 32522 13302 0 0 0 13302 34502 0 0 0 34502 251186 0 0 0 251186 0 0% 0%

4 15949 0 0 0 15949 48471 0 0 0 48471 14100 0 0 0 14100 48602 0 0 0 48602 253034 0 0 0 253034 0 0% 0%

5 4055 4016 0 0 8070 52526 4016 0 0 56541 13295 0 0 0 13295 61897 0 0 0 61897 243794 4016 0 0 247810 0 0% 0%

6 3870 0 0 0 3870 56395 4016 0 0 60411 14495 0 0 0 14495 76392 0 0 0 76392 233169 4016 0 0 237185 0 0% 0%

7 3732 3996 0 0 7727 60127 8011 0 0 68139 13155 0 0 0 13155 89547 0 0 0 89547 223746 8011 0 0 231757 0 0% 0%

8 0 16158 0 0 16158 60127 24169 0 0 84297 13965 0 0 0 13965 103512 0 0 0 103512 209781 24169 0 0 233950 0 0% 0%

9 11762 4047 0 0 15809 71889 28216 0 0 100105 14365 0 0 0 14365 117877 0 0 0 117877 207178 28216 0 0 235394 0 0% 0%

10 12149 0 0 0 12149 84039 28216 0 0 112255 14136 0 0 0 14136 132013 0 0 0 132013 205191 28216 0 0 233407 0 0% 0%

11 8029 16095 0 0 24124 92068 44311 0 0 136379 13693 0 0 0 13693 145706 0 0 0 145706 199527 44311 0 0 243838 0 0% 0%

12 0 8073 0 0 8073 92068 52384 0 0 144452 14138 0 0 0 14138 159844 0 0 0 159844 185389 52384 0 0 237773 0 0% 0%

13 4045 7741 0 0 11786 96113 60125 0 0 156238 11152 0 0 0 11152 170996 0 0 0 170996 178282 60125 0 0 238407 2891 26% 21%

14 8057 7985 0 0 16043 104171 68110 0 0 172281 10451 0 0 0 10451 181447 0 0 0 181447 175889 68110 0 0 243999 2698 26% 21%

15 8008 7849 0 0 15857 112179 75959 0 0 188138 10891 0 0 0 10891 192338 0 0 0 192338 173006 75959 0 0 248965 2891 27% 21%

16 7967 0 0 0 7967 120146 75959 0 0 196105 10680 0 0 0 10680 203018 0 0 0 203018 170293 75959 0 0 246252 2891 27% 21%

17 0 8132 0 0 8132 120146 84091 0 0 204237 11141 0 0 0 11141 214159 0 0 0 214159 159152 84091 0 0 243243 3084 28% 22%

18 0 0 0 0 0 120146 84091 0 0 204237 11383 0 0 0 11383 225542 0 0 0 225542 147769 84091 0 0 231860 3084 27% 21%

19 11952 3977 0 0 15929 132098 88068 0 0 220166 11135 0 0 0 11135 236676 0 0 0 236676 148587 88068 0 0 236655 1927 17% 15%

20 7858 0 0 0 7858 139956 88068 0 0 228024 8676 0 0 0 8676 245353 0 0 0 245353 147768 88068 0 0 235837 2313 27% 21%

21 0 0 0 0 0 139956 88068 0 0 228024 8200 0 0 0 8200 253552 0 0 0 253552 139568 88068 0 0 227637 2120 26% 21%

22 0 0 0 0 0 139956 88068 0 0 228024 10957 0 0 0 10957 264510 0 0 0 264510 128611 88068 0 0 216680 3084 28% 22%

23 0 4010 0 0 4010 139956 92079 0 0 232034 10680 0 0 0 10680 275190 0 0 0 275190 117931 92079 0 0 210010 2891 27% 21%

24 0 7888 0 0 7888 139956 99966 0 0 239922 10421 0 0 0 10421 285610 0 0 0 285610 107510 99966 0 0 207477 2891 28% 22%

25 10023 3874 0 0 13896 149978 103840 0 0 253818 11036 0 0 0 11036 296646 0 0 0 296646 106497 103840 0 0 210337 2179 20% 16%

26 11876 0 0 0 11876 161854 103840 0 0 265694 14389 0 0 0 14389 311035 0 0 0 311035 103984 103840 0 0 207824 0 0% 0%

27 8099 7952 3897 0 19947 169953 111792 3897 0 285641 10198 0 0 0 10198 321233 0 0 0 321233 101885 111792 3897 0 217573 3277 32% 24%

28 6967 4038 3505 0 14510 176920 115830 7402 0 300151 10501 0 0 0 10501 331734 0 0 0 331734 98350 115830 7402 0 221582 3084 29% 23%

29 0 5712 0 0 5712 176920 121541 7402 0 305863 12054 0 0 0 12054 343788 0 0 0 343788 86297 121541 7402 0 215240 1431 12% 11%

 CIL Imp.=  CIL Imported Coal

NOTE

1 On 01.02.2016, the opening balance of SECL Coal  is 253165 MT,CIL Imported is 0 MT, Commercial Coal is 0 MT and NPL Imported Coal is 0 MT.
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SECL Coal Status Report for the month of Febuary 2016 

Date

Monthly Coal Requisition Daily Coal received Cumulative Coal Received Daily Coal Consumption Cumulative Coal Consumption Closing Balance
Alternate Sources' 

coal consumption 

for the day

% Usage of 

alternate sources' 

coal w.r.t. SECL coal

Blending Ratio

362600 20000 0 382600



Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total

a b c d e=b+c+d f g h i=f+g+h j k l m=j+k+l n o p q=n+o+p r s t u=r+s+t v w x y=v+w+x z aa=q/z bb=q/(q+z)

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8400 0% 0%

2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12800 0% 0%

3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13302 0% 0%

4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14100 0% 0%

5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13295 0% 0%

6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14495 0% 0%

7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13155 0% 0%

8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13965 0% 0%

9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14365 0% 0%

10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14136 0% 0%

11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13693 0% 0%

12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14138 0% 0%

13 0 3883 0 3883 0 3883 0 3883 0 2891 0 2891 0 2891 0 2891 0 992 0 992 11152 26% 21%

14 0 8000 0 8000 0 11883 0 11883 0 2698 0 2698 0 5590 0 5590 0 6294 0 6294 10451 26% 21%

15 0 3768 0 3768 0 15651 0 15651 0 2891 0 2891 0 8481 0 8481 0 7170 0 7170 10891 27% 21%

16 0 0 0 0 0 15651 0 15651 0 2891 0 2891 0 11372 0 11372 0 4279 0 4279 10680 27% 21%

17 0 3816 0 3816 0 19467 0 19467 0 3084 0 3084 0 14456 0 14456 0 5011 0 5011 11141 28% 22%

18 0 0 0 0 0 19467 0 19467 0 3084 0 3084 0 17539 0 17539 0 1927 0 1927 11383 27% 21%

19 0 0 0 0 0 19467 0 19467 0 1927 0 1927 0 19467 0 19467 0 0 0 0 11135 17% 15%

20 0 7624 0 7624 0 27091 0 27091 0 2313 0 2313 0 21780 0 21780 0 5311 0 5311 8676 27% 21%

21 0 0 0 0 0 27091 0 27091 0 2120 0 2120 0 23900 0 23900 0 3191 0 3191 8200 26% 21%

22 0 7854 0 7854 0 34945 0 34945 0 3084 0 3084 0 26984 0 26984 0 7961 0 7961 10957 28% 22%

23 0 0 0 0 0 34945 0 34945 0 2891 0 2891 0 29875 0 29875 0 5070 0 5070 10680 27% 21%

24 0 0 0 0 0 34945 0 34945 0 2891 0 2891 0 32766 0 32766 0 2179 0 2179 10421 28% 22%

25 0 0 0 0 0 34945 0 34945 0 2179 0 2179 0 34945 0 34945 0 0 0 0 11036 20% 16%

26 0 0 0 0 0 34945 0 34945 0 0 0 0 0 34945 0 34945 0 0 0 0 14389 0% 0%

27 0 7791 0 7791 0 42736 0 42736 0 3277 0 3277 0 38222 0 38222 0 4515 0 4515 10198 32% 24%

28 0 0 0 0 0 42736 0 42736 0 3084 0 3084 0 41305 0 41305 0 1431 0 1431 10501 29% 23%

29 0 0 0 0 0 42736 0 42736 0 1431 0 1431 0 42736 0 42736 0 0 0 0 12054 12% 11%

Dom. Com. = Domestic Commecial Coal NPL Imp. = NPL Imported Coal

NOTE

1 On 01.02.2016, the opening balance of SECL Coal  is 253165 MT,CIL Imported is 0 MT, Commercial Coal is 0 MT and NPL Imported Coal is 0 MT.
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Status Report of Coal from Alternate Sources for the month of Febuary 2016

Date

Daily / Monthly Coal Requisition Daily Coal received Cumulative Coal Received Daily Coal Consumption Cumulative Coal Consumption Closing Balance SECL domestic+CIL 

Imported coal 

consumption  for the 

day

% Usage of alternate 

sources' coal w.r.t. 

SECL coal

Blending Ratio

0 217000 0 217000


